
• has a degree program in some area of nuclear science and engineering.
• has a student branch of the American Nuclear Society
• offers a degree program at the Undergraduate                Graduate  level, and has granted the 

following number of nuclear engineering degrees in the last three years:

• has granted the following number of nuclear science degrees in the last three years:

Year Number Level
 (BS, MS, or PhD)

Year Number Level
 (BS, MS, or PhD)
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Alpha Nu Sigma National Honor Society
for Nuclear Science and Engineering 

Date 

The Board of Directors
Alpha Nu Sigma Society
c/o The American Nuclear Society
1111 Pasquinelli Dr, Suite 350
Westmont, IL 60559

Petition for Authorization of a Local Alpha Nu Sigma Society Chapter

We petitioners, attesting that a minimum of ten among us are Student Members in good standing in the  
American Nuclear Society, request approval from the Board of Directors for the organization of a local chapter 
of the Alpha Nu Sigma Society at                                                                            (university name).

We have read the Constitution of the Alpha Nu Sigma Society and agree to conform with the requirements 
therein stated, and in all other respects with the broad objectives of the Society “to recognize high scholarship, 
integrity, and potential achievement in applied nuclear science and nuclear engineering among outstanding 
students by means of membership in the Society.” To obtain a charter from the Alpha Nu Sigma Society, we 
have appointed the following faculty member, a member in good standing in the American Nuclear Society, 
who will serve as chapter advisor for the Alpha Nu Sigma Society:
(faculty advisor’s name, a member in good standing in the American Nuclear Society).

We attest that our university:



Petitioners for Authorization of a local Alpha Nu Sigma Society Chapter

Name ANS ID# Primary E-mail Signature

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Dean of 
Engineering	 Signature

Alpha Nu Sigma Society 
Chapter Advisor Signature

Contact for communications regarding petition/chapter

Name	 Title

Email Phone

Street

City

State Zip

Mail form to: 
Alpha Nu Sigma Society  
c/o American Nuclear Society 
1111 Pasquinelli Dr. Ste 350
Westmont, IL 60559

Inquiries to:  
Email: alphanusigma@ans.org 
Phone: 708-579-8209 
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